Film Capacitors – AC Capacitors
Motor run capacitors
Series/Type:  B32333 –  Super MotorCap™, 250 V
Ordering code:  B32333
Date:  October 2010
Version:  4
 EPCOS AG 2010. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.

 Film Capacitors – AC Capacitors B32333
 Motor run capacitors B32333 –  Super MotorCap™, 250 V
FC PC AC PM October 2010
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 5 of 6
Important notes at the end of this document.
Ordering codes and packing units
VR
Vac
CR
µF
Dimensions
d x h mm
Approval
VDE / UL
Ordering Code Packing Unit
5.0 30 x 90 VDE & UL B32333B1505J0#* 80
10.0 30 x 90 VDE & UL B32333B1106J0#* 80
12.0 35 x 100 VDE & UL B32333B1126J0#* 63
15.0 35 x 100 VDE & UL B32333B1156J0#* 63
20.0 40 x 100 VDE & UL B32333B1206J0#* 48
250
25.0 40 x 100 VDE & UL B32333B1256J0#* 48
Composition of ordering code:
#: construction
 5 aluminum can, Option A: UL 94 V2 top
 6 aluminum can, Option B: UL 94 V2/V0 top/IEC 60335-1